WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE BOLLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Speci�cation
Dimensions
Size 42in x 5.5in

PAGE 2 / 2
BLR2  Series
Ordering Guide    Example: BLR2-UW3CCT
SKU
BLR2
Wattage
UW =
Wattage
 Switchable
10W/15W
20W/26W
3CCT =
Color Temp Adjustable
(30K/40K/50K)
Color Temp
Blank = 120-277V
Voltage
Standard Finish
Blank = Dark Bronze
¹Premium Finish
BK = Black
WH = White
Blank =
No accessories
EM =
Emergency battery backup
(-S-EMBK8WLV-INT)
¹Finish Optional Accessories
Performance Data
10W 1100lm 110 lm/W
1650lm 110 lm/W
2200lm 110 lm/W
15W
20W
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
1150lm 115 lm/W
1725lm 115 lm/W
2300lm 115 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
1190lm 119 lm/W
1785lm 119 lm/W
2380lm 119 lm/W
2800lm 110 lm/W26W 3000lm 115 lm/W 3100lm 119 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
3000K 4000K 5000K
Optional Accessories
Internal Emergency battery backup
- SKU: S-EMBK8WLV-INT
- Internal emergency battery backup is pre-installed by request
- Provide up to 1000 lumen in emergency situations
RD SeriesBLR2 Series
5000K4000K3000K